Capital High School

Boys Soccer
Date
Aug. 26
Aug. 27
Sept. 1
Sept. 3
Sept. 6
Sept. 10
Sept. 13
Sept. 14
Sept. 23
Sept. 24
Sept. 27
Oct. 1
Oct. 4
Oct.5
Oct. 11
Oct. 15

Girls Soccer
Date
Aug. 26
Aug. 27
Sept. 1
Sept. 3
Sept. 6
Sept. 10
Sept. 13
Sept. 14
Sept. 23
Sept. 24
Sept. 27
Oct. 1
Oct. 4
Oct.5
Oct. 11
Oct. 15
Oct. 18
Oct. 22
Oct. 25
Oct. 29

Team
Glacier
Flathead
Butte
Sentinel
Hellgate

Big Sky
Helena High
Helena High
Flathead
Glacier
Sentinel
Butte
Helena High
Helena High
Big Sky
Hellgate

Team
Glacier
Flathead
Butte
Sentinel
Hellgate

Big Sky
Helena High
Helena High
Flathead
Glacier
Sentinel
Butte
Helena High
Helena High
Big Sky
Hellgate

Round 1 Playoff

Quarter Final
Semi Final

State Championship

H/A

Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

H/A

Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

Var Boys
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM

5:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM

3:00PM
3:00PM
10:00 AM

Var Girls
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM

3:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
12:00PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM

JV Boys
3:00PM
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
12:00PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM
12:00 PM

JV Girls
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00PM

3:00 PM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM

3:00 PM
10:00 AM



